
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2023 – Orlando, FL 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Olivia Cirillo    Upsurge Dance Company 

    Cordelia Mann    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Contemporary   Katalina Fernandez-Oyola  Premier Dance of Ocala  

Hip Hop   Cali Martin    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Rebe Schatte    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando  

Musical Theatre  Mia Fernandez-Oyola   Premier Dance of Ocala 

    Mahogany McClendon   Soul Studios 

Tap    Danika Kidd    Premier Dance of Ocala 

    Everly Hogan    The Dance Company 

Improvisation   Pietra Sardinha   Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Karen Pennant    Upsurge Dance Company 

    Aurielle Williams   Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Tap    Maya Filosa    Viera Dance Conservatory 

    Adelaide Mann   Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Contemporary   Sophia Shannon   Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Kassandra Silva   Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Improvisation   Kaleigh Serridge   Inspiration Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Gabriela Guadagny Boaventura Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

    Eve Toback    Soul Studios 

Hip Hop   Ashlyn Kerr    Premier Dance of Ocala 

    Johnny Miller    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

Jazz    Victoria San Martin   Spotlight Dance Academy 

    Mia Womeldorph   Soul Studios 

Tap    Catie Dimon    Soul Studios 

Contemporary   Anna Maria Krastev   Premier Dance of Ocala 

    Leticia Trindade   Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Improvisation   Keira Cris    Starz Choice Dance Academy   

    Riley Tribit    Soul Studios 

Musical Theatre  Lillie Lege    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Liza Zegles    Viera Dance Conservatory 

Hip Hop   Reese Stonaker   The Dance Company 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 – Orlando, FL 
Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Valentina Galvan   Peaches Dance and Music Orlando  

    Everly Hogan    The Dance Company 

    Elianna Mitchell    Premier Dance of Ocala 

    Blakely Owens    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Leighton Hersh    Premier Dance of Ocala 

    Romeo Kidd    Premier Dance of Ocala  

    Maribella Southwick   Upsurge Dance Company 

    Olivia Weimann    Upsurge Dance Company 

Improv Winner   Camilia Liriano    Soul Studios 

    Evelina Mitchell    Premier Dance of Ocala  

Free Solo Certificate  Cordelia Mann    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Free PDC Scholarship  Mahogany McClendon   Soul Studios 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Addison Dykstra    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Grace Franzen    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Addison Horne    Premier Dance of Ocala 

    Aurielle Williams   Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Aubree Kansier    Studio G Performing Arts Academy 

    Adelaine Mann    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando  

    Andrea Skolar    Upsurge Dance Company 

    Mykah Vaccianna   Independent-Mykah Vaccianna 

Improv Winner   Anna Mastovich    Soul Studios 

    Guiliana Oddo    Viera Dance Conservatory 

Opening # Nationals  Mikaela Kelley    Upsurge Dance Company  

    Paityn Stuck    Premier Dance of Ocala 

Free Solo Certificate  Karen Pennant    Upsurge Dance Company 

    Sophia Shannon    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

PSDA    Maya Filosa    Viera Dance Conservatory  

Free PDC Scholarship  Gia Roppa    Viera Dance Conservatory 

    Kassandra Silva    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Junior Apprentice  Kaleigh Serridge    Inspiration Dance Academy 

     

     

 

 

 



 

 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Lily Denton    Stage Door Studios 

    Addison Fulford    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

    Madelynn Stoddard   Premier Dance of Ocala 

    Riley Tribit    Soul Studios 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Aislynn Buehre    Premier Dance of Ocala   

    Leticia Trindade    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Improv Winner    Shyanne Gravely   Premier Dance of Ocala 

Opening # Nationals  Keira Cris    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Anna Maria Krastev   Premier Dance of Ocala 

Free Solo Certificate  Yasmina Bouhamid   Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Jiji Calderon    Soul Studios 

BDC Gift Certificate  Julianne Medford   Stage Door Studios   

PSDA     Sophie Izenwasser   Independent-Sophie Izenwasser  

    Victoria San Martin   Spotlight Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship    Reese Stonaker    The Dance Company 

    Leticia Trindade    Peaches Dance and Music Orlando 

Senior Apprenticeship  Maddy Gallagher   The Dance Company  

    Lillie Lege    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Mariah Viele    Starz Choice Dance Academy 

    Mia Womeldorph   Soul Studios 

    Liza Zegles    Viera Dance Conservatory 

     


